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209512 
209588 
209863 
209894 
209896 
209956 
210278 

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
FRICTION PRODUCTS 
WELDON PARTS INC 
HICKS, DARREL L 
BANC ONE LEASING CORP 

2001 - 2002 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGM 
208333 LLOYD RICHARDS 

2001 - 2002 PARK FUND 
200524 
202485 
203913 
204381 
204599 
204599 
205060 
205959 
206275 
207435 
207479 
208844 
208844 
208878 
209024 
209160 
209203 
209710 
210033 
210038 
210045 
210175 

EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
BIXBY SAND COMPANY 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
OKLAHOMA GOLF ASSOCIATION 
OKLAHOMA GOLF ASSOCIATION 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
WITTEK GOLF SUPPLY CO INC 
SYSCO | 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
STILLWATER EQUIPMENT 
PRESTIGE FLAG 
PRESTIGE FLAG 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
CITY OF TULSA 
EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
JSJ INC 
RARC INC 
JSJ Il LTD 
WETHERILL, GAY ELISE 

2001 - 2002 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
210166 OKLA DEPT OF COMMERCE 

2001 - 2002 PARKING FUND 
208062 
209930 
209931 
209932 

TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 
AMERICAN PARKING INC_: 
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM 
COURY PROPERTIES INC 

2001 - 2002 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
203260 
204362 
207847 
209284 
209542 
210325 

- 210326 
210327 
210329 
210331 

PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORP 
FIZZ-O WATER COMPANY 
FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO. 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
SEMLER, J DENNIS 
EDWARDS, GORDON W 
COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES 
WEST GROUP 

2001 - 2002 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY 

118200 
207322 
207628 
209254 
210054 
210055 

PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
JOE COOPER FORD INC 
VISA 
DOUBLETREE HOTEL 
DATL/DRUGS OF ABUSE 
JONES PHD, RC 

2001 - 2002 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
200208 
200208 
200208 
200210 
200210 
200210 
201000 
201012 
202254 

SWISHER SANI-TECH 
SWISHER SANI-TECH 
SWISHER SANI-TECH 
SWISHER SANI-TECH 
SWISHER SANI-TECH 
SWISHER SANI-TECH 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF 
TULSA COUNTY MIS 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI 

TRAINING 

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES — 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIE 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
CLOTHING & UNIFORM 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
PROFESSIONAL SERV 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PROFESSIONAL SERV 
MILEAGE 

NOTE REPAYMENT 

RENTALS & LEASES 
RENTALS & LEASES 
RENTALS & LEASES 
RENTALS & LEASES 

RENTALS & LEASES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EMPLOYMENT SERVICE 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

PRIOR YEAR EXPEND 
AUTOS & TRUCKS 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING . 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 

159.96 
395.76 

2,628.62 
66.58 
51.00 

747.09 
50,923.62 

328.05 

314.15 
194.39 
351.35 
172.00 
100.00 
100.00 
123.00 
52.72 

816.67 
598.80 
93.99 

950.40 
572.00 
667.84 
117.55 
616.50 
70.80 

316.00 
1,974.60 
950.46 
842.85 
11.44 

780.06 

300.00 
22,260.00 
8,790.00 
855.00 

1,275.00 
58.80 

1,610.00 
115.70 

4.75 
927.06 

1,341.70 
101.78 
225.00 
63.00 

7,755.00 
61,011.00 

720.70 
97.10 

120.00 
180.00 

24.00 
32.00 
16.00 
72.00 
48.00 
8.00 

60.00 
90.00 

188.40 


